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LISTA DE CANDIDATOS INSCRITOS

Candidato

ALESSANDRA GOMES COUTINHO FERREIRA
ANA CAROLINE PEREIRA DA SILVA

ANDRE LUIZ FIRMINO ALVES

ARTUR MOISES GONCALVES LOURENCO
CARLA BETANIA REIHER

CHYARA CHARLOTTE BEZERRA ADVINCULA
CICERO JOELSON VIEIRA SILVA

CINTHYA SANTOS DA SILVA

DANIELA OLIVEIRA SILVEIRA

EVANDISLAU DA SILVA MOURA

FRANCISCO MENDES DE ABREU
FRANCISCO ROBERTO DE SOUSA MARQUES
GELDA KARLA DA SILVA MARQUES

IARLY VANDERLEI DA SILVEIRA

ISABELLA PERAZZO CREAZZOLA CAMPOS
JACINTA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
JANIELY MARIA DA SILVA

JEFFERSON DAGMAR PESSOA BRANDAO
JESSICA GOMES MOTA

JOAO BOSCO ABRANTES JUNIOR
LEDEVANDE MARTINS DA SILVA

LILIAN FERREIRA CARDOSO DA SILVA
PEDRO LUIS ARAUJO SILVA

POLYANA DE BRITO JANUARIO

RAMON FORMIGA FIGUEIRA

RICARDO DE SOUSA JOB

ROMULO SOUSA TORRES

ROSEANE DE ARAUJO PORTELA
TEOBALDO GABRIEL DE SOUZA JUNIOR
VALBERIO CANDIDO DE ARAUJO

WALTER MACEDO LINS FIALHO

WEBER FIRMINO ALVES

WENDELL PEREIRA DE FARIAS

Inscricao

2021.020.002.00001
2021.020.014.00001
2021.020.016.00001
2021.020.017.00003
2021.020.011.00007
2021.020.017.00002
2021.020.004.00007
2021.020.004.00006
2021.020.011.00006
2021.020.011.00010
2021.020.004.00010
2021.020.016.00003
2021.020.019.00001
2021.020.004.00008
2021.020.011.00009
2021.020.004.00009
2021.020.010.00001
2021.020.005.00002
2021.020.010.00002
2021.020.004.00003
2021.020.019.00002
2021.020.011.00003
2021.020.001.00001
2021.020.021.00003
2021.020.005.00001
2021.020.004.00011
2021.020.005.00004
2021.020.021.00001
2021.020.004.00005
2021.020.002.00002
2021.020.011.00008
2021.020.005.00003
2021.020.011.00005
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